R E N T A L   |   R E P A I R   |   F I E L D  S E R V I C E S
HERCULES
services b.v.
Hercules                                        1 - 2
 About ............................................................................................................
 Index Rental Catalogue .......................................................................................
1 - 2
2
Pipe cutting & beveling machines       3 - 6
Split frame clamshell general & design ....................................................................
Features, advantages & drive units  ........................................................................
Tooling  ..........................................................................................................
3
4 - 5
6
Pipe beveling machines        7 - 12
General    .........................................................................................................
Cutting tools  ...................................................................................................
PREP 2 to PREP 8 (½ to 8”)    ..................................................................................
Options PREP 2 to PREP 8    ....................................................................................
PREP 16 to PREP 24 (3 to 24”) ...............................................................................
Options PREP 16 to PREP 24     .................................................................................
7
8
9
10
11
12
Pipe alignment equipment     13 14
Lever, ratchet and hydraulic ................................................................................ 13 - 14
Internal line-up clamps                  15 - 18
Red Master Clamp ............................................................................................ 15
Red Spider Clamp     ............................................................................................ 16
Red Ram Clamp    .............................................................................................. 17 - 18
Model  Size Range (inch)  Working Range O.D. (mm)
TSFC6            1 - 6"                           25 - 168mm
TSFC8            2 - 8"                  50 - 219mm
TSFC12            6 - 12"           168 - 323mm
TSFC16  10 - 16"          254 - 406mm
TSFC18  12 - 18"          323 - 457mm
TSFC20  14 - 20"          355 - 508mm
TSFC24  18 - 24"          457 - 610mm
TSFC30  24 - 30"          610 - 762mm
TSFC36  30 - 36"          762 - 914mm
TSFC42  36 - 42"          914 - 1066mm
TSFC48  42 - 48"  1066 - 1240mm
TSFC54  48 - 54"  1240 - 1372mm
10
10
Tack model No-tack model  Size Range  Pipe size
HSE-LCC-T-2 -             2”         51 mm
HSE-LCC-T-3 -             3”         76 mm
HSE-LCC-T-3.5 HSE-LCC-NT-3.5 3.5”         89 mm
HSE-LCC-T-4 HSE-LCC-NT-4              4” 102 mm
HSE-LCC-T-5 HSE-LCC-NT-5             5” 127 mm
HSE-LCC-T-6 HSE-LCC-NT-6              6” 152 mm
HSE-LCC-T-8 HSE-LCC-NT-8             8” 203 mm
HSE-LCC-T-10 HSE-LCC-NT-10               10” 254 mm
HSE-LCC-T-12 HSE-LCC-NT-12              12” 305mm
HSE-LCC-T-14 HSE-LCC-NT-14              14” 356 mm
HSE-LCC-T-16 HSE-LCC-NT-16              16” 406 mm
HSE-LCC-T-18 HSE-LCC-NT-18              18” 457 mm
HSE-LCC-T-20 HSE-LCC-NT-20              20” 508 mm
HSE-LCC-T-22 HSE-LCC-NT-22              22” 559 mm
Tack model No-tack model  Size Range  Pipe size
HSE-LCC-T-24 HSE-LCC-NT-24 24”          610 mm
HSE-LCC-T-26 HSE-LCC-NT-26 26”          660 mm
HSE-LCC-T-28 HSE-LCC-NT-28 28”          711 mm
HSE-LCC-T-30 HSE-LCC-NT-30 30”          762 mm
HSE-LCC-T-32 HSE-LCC-NT-32 32”          812 mm
HSE-LCC-T-34 HSE-LCC-NT-34 34”          864 mm
HSE-LCC-T-36 HSE-LCC-NT-36 36”          914 mm
HSE-LCC-T-38 HSE-LCC-NT-38 38”          965 mm
HSE-LCC-T-40 HSE-LCC-NT-40 40” 1016 mm
HSE-LCC-T-42 HSE-LCC-NT-42 42” 1219 mm
HSE-LCC-T-48 HSE-LCC-NT-48 48” 1220 mm
HSE-LCC-T-54 HSE-LCC-NT-54 54” 1372 mm
HSE-LCC-T-60 HSE-LCC-NT-60 60” 1524 mm
Tack model No-tack model  Size Range  Pipe size
HSE-HCC-T-16 - 16” 406 mm
HSE-HCC-T-18 - 18” 457 mm
HSE-HCC-T-20 HSE-HCC-NT-20 20” 508 mm
HSE-HCC-T-22 HSE-HCC-NT-22 22” 559 mm
HSE-HCC-T-24 HSE-HCC-NT-24 24” 610 mm
HSE-HCC-T-26 HSE-HCC-NT-26 26” 660 mm
HSE-HCC-T-28 HSE-HCC-NT-28 28” 711 mm
HSE-HCC-T-30 HSE-HCC-NT-30 30” 762 mm
HSE-HCC-T-32 HSE-HCC-NT-32 32” 812 mm
Tack model No-tack model  Size Range  Pipe size
HSE-HCC-T-34 HSE-HCC-NT-34 34”          864 mm
HSE-HCC-T-36 HSE-HCC-NT-36 36”          914 mm
HSE-HCC-T-38 HSE-HCC-NT-38 38”          965 mm
HSE-HCC-T-40 HSE-HCC-NT-40 40” 1016 mm
HSE-HCC-T-42 HSE-HCC-NT-42 42” 1219 mm
HSE-HCC-T-48 HSE-HCC-NT-48 48” 1220 mm
HSE-HCC-T-54 HSE-HCC-NT-54 54” 1372 mm
HSE-HCC-T-60 HSE-HCC-NT-60 60” 1524 mm
Tack model No-tack model  Size Range  Pipe size
HSE-RCC-T-6 -        6” 152 mm
HSE-RCC-T-8 -        8” 203 mm
HSE-RCC-T-10 - 10” 254 mm
HSE-RCC-T-12 HSE-RCC-NT-12 12” 305 mm
HSE-RCC-T-14 HSE-RCC-NT-14 14” 356 mm
HSE-RCC-T-16 HSE-RCC-NT-16 16” 406 mm
HSE-RRC-T-18 HSE-RRC-NT-18 18” 457 mm
HSE-RRC-T-20 HSE-RRC-NT-20 20” 508 mm
HSE-RRC-T-22 HSE-RRC-NT-22 22” 559 mm
HSE-RCC-T-24 HSE-RCC-NT-24 24” 610 mm
HSE-RCC-T-26 HSE-RCC-NT-26 26” 660 mm
Tack model No-tack model  Size Range  Pipe size
HSE-RCC-T-28 HSE-RCC-NT-28 28”          711 mm
HSE-RCC-T-30 HSE-RCC-NT-30 30”          762 mm
HSE-RCC-T-32 HSE-RCC-NT-32 32”          812 mm
HSE-RCC-T-34 HSE-RCC-NT-34 34”          864 mm
HSE-RCC-T-36 HSE-RCC-NT-36 36”          914 mm
HSE-RCC-T-38 HSE-RCC-NT-38 38”          965 mm
HSE-RCC-T-40 HSE-RCC-NT-40 40” 1016 mm
HSE-RCC-T-42 HSE-RCC-NT-42 42” 1219 mm
HSE-RCC-T-48 HSE-RCC-NT-48 48” 1220 mm
HSE-RCC-T-54 HSE-RCC-NT-54 54” 1372 mm
HSE-RCC-T-60 HSE-RCC-NT-60 60” 1524 mm
Technical specifi cation
Range 36” - 42” / 48” - 56”
Power Unit Electrical, battery pack 48V
Suffi cient for 12 working hours
Max force 400 ton for each expander row
Expanders 2 expander rows
Each row has 24 expanders
Slope max. 15°
Radius on bent pipes 40xD
Working environment Temp -40° / 50°C
Travel speed 0,1 - 0,4 m/s
Battery’s Deep-cycle AGM
Optional Copper shoes for automatic welding
Training Training for personnel about operations
Quality/ Safety CE
R E N T A L   |   R E P A I R   |   F I E L D  S E R V I C E S
HERCULES
services b.v.